
 
Official Contractors Contact List 

 
Official Full Service Provider   
Carpet / Furniture / Labour / Exhibit Booth Rental 
Plants / Sign Production / Material Handling /  
Onsite Product Handling / Advance Warehouse  
Global Experience Specials (GES Canada) 
Marissa McDonald 
Phone: (905) 283-0524   
Toll-free: (877) 437-4247 
Email: torontoexhibitorservices@ges.com; 
mmcdonald@ges.com  
 
GES Canada – Customs & Transportation 
Mario Mendes 
Phone: (905) 283-0553 
Email: mmendes@ges.com 

 
Advance Produce Warehouse  
Ippolito Produce 
Jake Ippolito 
Phone: (905) 639-1174 ext. 3144 
Email: jake.ippolito@ippolito.biz 

  
Electrical Services / Plumbing Services / Sign 
Installation and Rigging  
Showtech 
Nina Greco 
Phone: (416) 585-8109   
Email: NGreco@showtech.ca 
 
Exhibitor Parking/ Booth Cleaning 
MTCC 
Phone: (416) 585-8387 
Email: exhibitor-services@mtccc.com 
 
Wired Internet/ Telecommunication Services  
MTCC 
Phone: (416) 585-3596 
Email: telecommunications@mtccc.com 

Catering / Food Prep / Alcohol Service / Ice  
MTCC Catering 
Phone: (416) 585-8144 
Email: catering@mtccc.com 
 
Audio-Visual Services  
Freeman AV 
Courtney Cook 
Phone: 416-888-0591 
Email: courtney.cook@freemanco.com 
 
Toronto Health Department  
Phone: (416) 338-3571 

Email: southoffice@toronto.ca 
 
Fire Safety Officer 
Email: fsr@mtccc.com 
Phone: (416) 585-8135 
 
Refrigerated Cases  
Lowe Refrigeration, Inc  
Phone: (770) 461-9001 
Email: info@loweusa.com   
 
Temporary Booth Staff /Chefs/Food Samplers 
 BBW International Inc.  
Anne Christopulos 
Phone: (416) 219-5574 
Toll-free: (888) 517-8233 
Email: achristopulos@bbwinternational.com 
 
Lead Retrieval  
Exposoft  
Phone: 1 (888) 304-9161 
Email: leadretrieval@exposoft.com 
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